AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
Model designation:
Resistance:
Power average:
Power peak:
PW max:
Rise time:
Input connector:
Output connector:
Size:
Chassis material:
TEL: 1-800-265-6681
FAX: 1-800-561-1970
e-mail: info@avtechpulse.com
http:/Avww.avtechpulse.com
SPECIFICATIONS
AV-R-2-NWUA1
2 Ohms
25 Watts
5000 Watts
200 us
100 Volts
50 Amps
<2ns
SMA(F) and microstrip
SMA(M) and microstrip
2” x 3" x 4.7"
i P.O. BOX 5120 STN. F
OTTAWA, ONTARIO
CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802
Black anodized aluminum (finned
heat sink).
Qaly alag